Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Stand Marathon
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29

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Gerrit de Boer
Henri Pander

SJ. Grouwstra
Coen Brugman

L. Bakker

K. de Vreeze

Erik Houter

S. Eekma

A. Homma

Edwin Reekers
Jacob Jetse Halma
Cor Pander

Gebr M & J de Boer
Jan Spijkerman
B.A. Minks

G Schilstra

Bjorn v.d.Meer

C. de Boer

J. Zwart

G. Baarda

Johan Feenstra
Tj.Bakker

J.F. Smit
Wiebren van Stralen
E. Bosma

Klaas Mous

H. Bulsing

H. Koekoek

A. de Lang

Totpnt

1972.
1968.
1938.
1905.
1848.
1825.
1812.
1795.
1738.
1690.
1690.
1609.
1538.
1526.
1523.
1359.
942.
881.
869.
850.
803.
780.
750.
738.
711.
669.
600.
569.
561.
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